Technical Data Sheet
3M™ Modulair Airline
Trolley System
Description
The Modulair by 3M™ is a compact, easy to use airline trolley
system designed to provide portable clean air in restricted
access areas.
Versatile and robust, it consists of a lightweight stainless

Maximum working pressure 450 bar
Minimum burst pressure 800 bar
Ordering Information
Scott Code 3M Code Description
1051844 XP100069671 Modulair Trolley With
Hose Reel 2P
2Cylinder
1051880 XP100069812 Modulair Trolley With
Hose Reel 4P
4Cylinder
1051945 XP100069861 Modulair 2 Person
2 Cylinder
1051902 XP100069846 Modulair Hose Reel Only
1118245T AT010700113 Cylinder 6.8L 300Bar
Carbon Fibre (T Valve)
1127413T AT010700121 Cylinder 9L 300Bar
Carbon Fibre (T Valve)
Hoses & Accessories
Scott Code 3M Code Description
1051463 XP100069127 10 Mtr Black Pvc Hose With
Cen Couplings
1051467 XP100069143 20 Mtr Black Pvc Hose With
Cen Couplings
1051471 XP100069168 30 Mtr Black Pvc Hose With
Cen Couplings
1051477 XP100069200 50 Mtr Black Pvc Hose With
Cen Couplings
2003397 XP100100336 Y Piece With Cen Couplings
1023353 XP100060530 Inline Whistle With Cen
Couplings
1051526 XP100069333 High Pressure Reducer
Whistle Pin
1051528 XP100069341 High Pressure Reducer Din
300 Bar
RXMCT AT010700477 Airline Fitting Female With
Male Thread
1051482 XP100069234 10M Hose Airline Antistatic
With Stripe
1051486 XP100069259 20M Hose Airline Antistatic
With Stripe
1051488 XP100069267 30M Hose Airline Antistatic
With Stripe
1051493 XP100069283 50M Hose Airline Antistatic
With Stripe
* Airline hose and Cylinders purchased separately
Important Notice
To the extent permitted by law, 3M shall not be liable for any